
WCLC 2025 ACCOMMODATION
AC Hotel Som by Marriott

Alexandre Hotel -  Fira Congress 

Hotel Catalonia Barcelona Plaza  

Hampton by Hilton Barcelona Fira Gran Via  

Hyatt Regency Barcelona  

INNSide by Meliá Barcelona Apolo  

Meliá Barcelona Sarrià 

Hotel NH Barcelona Les Corts 

Hotel NH Collection Barcelona Constanza 

Hotel NH Collection Barcelona Gran Hotel Calderón 

Hotel NH Sants Barcelona 

Pestana Arena Barcelona 

Renaissance Barcelona Fira Hotel 

Hotel Porta Fira  

Hotel SB Plaça Europa

€302.50

€325.00

€290.00

€350.00

€350.00

€290.00

€350.00

€275.00

€352.00

€385.00

€265.00

€250.00

€385.00

€360.00

€340.00
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FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: WWW.WCLC.IASLC.ORG


