



SEPTEMBER 6-9, 2025 | BARCELONA, SPAIN

## WCLC 2025 ACCOMMODATION

1	AC Hotel Som by Marriott	****	FROM <b>€302.50</b>
2	Alexandre Hotel - Fira Congress	****	FROM <b>€325.00</b>
3	Hotel Catalonia Barcelona Plaza	****	FROM <b>€290.00</b>
4	Hampton by Hilton Barcelona Fira Gran Via	***	FROM <b>€350.00</b>
5	Hyatt Regency Barcelona	****	FROM <b>€350.00</b>
6	INNSide by Meliá Barcelona Apolo	****	FROM <b>€290.00</b>
2	Meliá Barcelona Sarrià	****	FROM <b>€350.00</b>
8	Hotel NH Barcelona Les Corts	***	FROM <b>€275.00</b>
9	Hotel NH Collection Barcelona Constanza	****	FROM <b>€352.00</b>
10	Hotel NH Collection Barcelona Gran Hotel Calderón	****	FROM <b>€385.00</b>
1	Hotel NH Sants Barcelona	****	FROM <b>€265.00</b>
12	Pestana Arena Barcelona	****	FROM <b>€250.00</b>
13	Renaissance Barcelona Fira Hotel	****	FROM <b>€385.00</b>
14	Hotel Porta Fira	****	FROM <b>€360.00</b>
15	Hotel SB Plaça Europa	****	FROM <b>€340.00</b>

Pricing in Euro (€)

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: WWW.WCLC.IASLC.ORG